Fee Structure



	Description	Students residing in USA & Out of India (USD)		Students residing in India (Rs.)	
		1st Sem	2 nd Sem	1 st Sem	2 nd Sem
1	Registration	\$100	_	₹3600	_
2	Tuition	\$250	\$250	₹13000	₹13000
3	Study Material	\$25	\$25	₹1200	₹1200
4	Exam	\$25	\$25	₹2000	₹2000
5	Total	\$400	\$300	₹19,800	₹16,200

- * Total Program Fee (For 1 Years): \$ 700
 - * Additional transaction charges may apply.
- ♦ Re Examination Fee ₹1000/- (USD 25) Per Paper
- **♦ Total Program Fee** (For 1 Years): ₹ 36,000/-
- * One-Time Lumpsum Payment : \$ 650 (₹ 33,000/-)

Fee Payment Details



Zelle Code: payment@bhishmasanatan.university

♦ FOR STUDENTS OUTSIDE **USA & INDIA**:

Online PayPal Available

♦ FOR STUDENTS IN **INDIA**:

Account Name: Bhishma School of Indian Knowledge System

Bank: Bank of Maharahstra

Branch: Deccan Gymkhana, Pune

Current Account Number - 60359853114

IFSC Code: MAHB0000003 **SWIFT CODE** : MAHBINBBDGP

